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TOP40
Publication Date: Jun 26, 2020

LWP TWP Artist - Song Title (Label) TWS + - LWS PWS Adds
3 1 Harry Styles - Adore You (Erskine/Columbia) 1386 7.9% 1284 1238  
1 2 Weeknd - Blinding Lights (Republic/UMG) 1375 0.4% 1370 1454  
2 3 Doja Cat - Say So (Kemosabe/RCA) 1292 -1.5% 1312 1303 1
4 4 Justin Bieber w/Quavo - Intentions (RBMG/Def Jam/UMG) 1239 2.7% 1207 1209  
6 5 Andrew Reed - Strangers (Artists International)  1166 0.9% 1156 1100  
5 6 Dua Lipa - Don't Start Now (Warner Music) 1069 -9.4% 1170 1241  
12 7 Lady Gaga & Ariana Grande - Rain On Me (Interscope) 1035 34.2% 771 465 3
7 8 Megan Thee Stallion - Savage (300 Entertainment) 997 -0.2% 999 804  
8 9 Ariana Grande & Justin Bieber - Stuck With You (Def Jam/UMG) 919 4.1% 883 759  
9 10 Dua Lipa - Break My Heart (Warner Music) 867 2.4% 847 728 1
11 11 Marshmello & Halsey - Be Kind (Astralwerks/UMG) 763 -3.1% 787 635  
14 12 December Rose - When We Were Young (Indie)  750 0.4% 747 746  
15 13 Rami 411 - Dream (Indie) 733 8.4% 676 634  
10 14 Lady Gaga - Stupid Love (Interscope) 712 -13.2% 806 956  
13 15 Drake - Toosie Slide (OVO/Republic) 660 -13.5% 749 926  
16 16 Surfaces - Sunday Best (Capitol) 615 4.4% 589 577 1
28 17 Katy Perry - Daisies (Capitol) 611 55.5% 393 176 2
18 18 Benee w/Gus Dapperton - Supalonely (Republic) 592 4.4% 567 477 1
17 19 Black Pontiac - November State Of Mind (Appreciated Music)  572 0.0% 572 690  
20 20 JP Saxe w/Julia Michaels - If The World Was Ending (Arista/Sony) 570 4.0% 548 434  
19 21 Jerry Cherry - Miracle (Sweeter) 562 0.7% 558 556  
21 22 SZA & Justin Timberlake - The Other Side (RCA/RLG) 559 2.2% 547 526  
22 23 Jonas Brothers w/Karol G - X (Republic) 550 3.2% 533 482  
25 24 Black Eyed Peas X Ozuna X J. Rey Soul - Mamacita (Epic) 504 10.5% 456 428 2
24 25 Trevor Daniel - Falling (Alamo) 494 0.2% 493 492  
23 26 Powfu w/Beabadoobee - Death Bed (Columbia) 469 -10.4% 518 315  
26 27 Linards Zarins - I Miss You (Spinnup)  445 -0.2% 446 445  
29 28 Emmanuelle Sasson - Away From Me (Indie) 442 13.6% 389 306 2
31 29 Rachel Farris - Light Me Up (Indie) 416 10.6% 376 312  
27 30 Garrett Young - Do You Hear My Cries (West Coast Collective) 414 2.0% 406 407  
30 31 DaBaby w/Roddy Ricch - Rockstar (South Coast Music Group/Interscope) 396 4.8% 378 142 1
35 32 Black Pontiac - Kate Rambo (Appreciated Music)  374 36.0% 275 78  
37 33 Lando - Unbreakable (Big Money Gettas) 373 42.4% 262 215  
33 34 Lewis Capaldi - Before You Go (Vertigo/Capitol) 344 3.0% 334 314  
36 35 Doja Cat w/Gucci Mane - Like That (Kemosabe/RCA) 339 23.3% 275 185 1
34 36 Lil Mosey - Blueberry Faygo (Mogul Vision/Interscope) 339 7.6% 315 315  
 37 Harry Styles - Watermelon Sugar (Columbia) 310 NEW 232 188 1
40 38 Joe Taylor - Don't Change (Indie)  273 10.5% 247 235  
39 39 Jamie Alimorad - Brighter Days (Knothole)  265 5.6% 251 148 1
38 40 Surf Mesa w/Emilee - Ily (Astralwerks/UMG) 263 4.8% 251 75 1
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CHARTBOUND
Artist - Song Title (Label) TWS + - LWS PWS Adds
Susan Toney - Starlight (Strange Child)  254 57.8% 161 98  
Rick Fusion - A Little Bit Of Love (SirRic)  232 10.5% 210 106 1
Chuck Cahoe - Better Everyday (Indie) 219 64.7% 133 81  
Gabby Barrett w/Charlie Puth - I Hope (Warner Music Nashville) 194 NEW 0 0 3
Diplo & Julia Michaels w/Morgan Wallen - Heartless (Mad Decent/Columbia) 186 -2.2% 190 167  

UP & COMING
Artist - Song Title (Label) TWS + - LWS Adds
Young T & Bugsey w/Headie One - Don't Rush (Black Butter) 176 -0.6% 177  
Izzy Mahoubi - Letting Go (Arrow Music Agency)  152 1.3% 150  
Tones And I - Ur So F**king Cool (Elektra/EMG) 151 24.8% 121 2
Toni Land - New Girl (Stagework Music)  140 26.1% 111 2
Alex VanTrue - Replay (Coast)  138 17.9% 117 1
Roddy Ricch w/Mustard - High Fashion (Atlantic) 121 NEW 97 1
Big Jim Davis - Loving Through The Window (BJDM)  113 9.7% 103 1
Alec Benjamin - Oh My God (Columbia) 102 -13.7% 116  
Michael Damian - Rock My Heart (Weir Brothers) 100 2.0% 98  
Dagny - Somebody (Little Daggers) 82 NEW 0 2
Armin Van Buuren & Brennan Heart w/Andreas Moe - All On Me (Armind) 82 10.8% 74  
StaySolidRocky - Party Girl (Columbia) 81 NEW 56 1
Tiesto & Becky Hill - Nothing Really Matters (Universal/UMG) 80 -5.0% 84  
Kygo & Sasha Sloan - I'll Wait (Kygo/Sony) 78 5.4% 74  
Rhett May - Sing For Me (Indie) 76 5.6% 72  
Kelsea Ballerini w/Halsey - The Other Girl (Black River Entertainment) 75 33.9% 56 2
Joe Bermudez w/Paloma Rush, Kastra & TwoDB - Teach Me (617) 74 NEW 0 2
Todd Alsup - Could It Be I'm Falling In Love (Tee Bop) 72 71.4% 42  
Jackson Wang - 100 Ways (88rising Music/12Tone Music) 66 -9.1% 72 2
Ashe - Moral Of The Story (Mom & Pop Music) 58 NEW 23 1
Shanguy - Desoleee (Robbins Entertainment) 56 NEW 0 2
Future w/YoungBoy Never Broke Again - Trillionaire (Freebandz/Epic) 56 0.0% 56  
Damon - Hustle With A Purpose (DQF Productions)  55 NEW 14 2
Justin Caruso - No Eyes On Me (Armada Music) 52 -15.4% 60  
Conkarah w/Shaggy - Banana (S Curve/BMG) 50 NEW 0 2
Pink Sweat$ - 17 (Atlantic) 50 42.9% 35 1
Cyncxo - Drinks (Caroline) 50 0.0% 50  
Gramma Rikki - Firefly (Indie) 46 9.5% 42  
Sam Fischer - This City (RCA/RLG) 39 NEW 17 1
Tyla Yaweh w/Post Malone - Tommy Lee (London Entertainment/Epic) 35 NEW 0 1
Christos - Boomerang (Appreciated Music)  34 NEW 14 1
Kenneth Roy - Empty Heart (Physico) 27 NEW 0 2
Jesse Pepe - Little Man (Appreciated Music)  27 NEW 0 2
Denise Fuleihan - Times Up (Royal Pacific Global Media)  26 NEW 0 2
Primadonna Reeds - Glitter Girl (Cascades)  25 NEW 0 2
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Lady Gaga & Ariana Grande "Rain On Me" (Interscope) +264

Katy Perry "Daisies" (Capitol) +218

Gabby Barrett w/Charlie Puth "I Hope" (Warner Music Nashville) +194

Lando "Unbreakable" (Big Money Gettas) +111

Harry Styles "Adore You" (Erskine/Columbia) +102

Black Pontiac "Kate Rambo" (Appreciated Music) +99

Susan Toney "Starlight" (Strange Child) +93

Chuck Cahoe "Better Everyday" (Indie) +86

Dagny "Somebody" (Little Daggers) +82

Harry Styles "Watermelon Sugar" (Columbia) +78

Damon "Hustle With A Purpose" (DQF Productions) 293%

Ashe "Moral Of The Story" (Mom & Pop Music) 152%

Christos "Boomerang" (Appreciated Music) 143%

Sam Fischer "This City" (RCA/RLG) 129%

Todd Alsup "Could It Be I'm Falling In Love" (Tee Bop) 71%

Chuck Cahoe "Better Everyday" (Indie) 65%

Susan Toney "Starlight" (Strange Child) 58%

Katy Perry "Daisies" (Capitol) 55%

StaySolidRocky "Party Girl" (Columbia) 45%

Pink Sweat$ "17" (Atlantic) 43%



LWP TWP Artist - Song Title (Label) TWS + - LWS PWS Adds
1 1 Andrew Reed - Strangers (Artists International)  1166 0.9% 1156 1080  
2 2 Megan Thee Stallion - Savage (300 Entertainment) 997 -0.2% 999 688  
3 3 December Rose - When We Were Young (Indie)  750 0.4% 747 845  
4 4 Rami 411 - Dream (Indie) 733 8.4% 676 596  
5 5 Black Pontiac - November State Of Mind (Appreciated Music)  572 0.0% 572 763  
6 6 Jerry Cherry - Miracle (Sweeter) 562 0.7% 558 556  
7 7 Trevor Daniel - Falling (Alamo) 494 0.2% 493 479  
8 8 Linards Zarins - I Miss You (Spinnup)  445 -0.2% 446 444  
10 9 Emmanuelle Sasson - Away From Me (Indie) 442 13.6% 389 278 2
11 10 Rachel Farris - Light Me Up (Indie) 416 10.6% 376 261  
9 11 Garrett Young - Do You Hear My Cries (West Coast Collective) 414 2.0% 406 395  
12 12 Black Pontiac - Kate Rambo (Appreciated Music)  374 36.0% 275 0  
13 13 Lando - Unbreakable (Big Money Gettas) 373 42.4% 262 176  
15 14 Joe Taylor - Don't Change (Indie)  273 10.5% 247 198  
14 15 Jamie Alimorad - Brighter Days (Knothole)  265 5.6% 251 146 1
19 16 Susan Toney - Starlight (Strange Child)  254 57.8% 161 37  
16 17 Rick Fusion - A Little Bit Of Love (SirRic)  232 10.5% 210 98 1
22 18 Chuck Cahoe - Better Everyday (Indie) 219 64.7% 133 44  
17 19 Diplo & Julia Michaels w/Morgan Wallen - Heartless (Mad Decent/Columbia) 186 -2.2% 190 107  
18 20 Young T & Bugsey w/Headie One - Don't Rush (Black Butter) 176 -0.6% 177 119  
20 21 Izzy Mahoubi - Letting Go (Arrow Music Agency)  152 1.3% 150 66  
24 22 Toni Land - New Girl (Stagework Music)  140 26.1% 111 111 2
23 23 Alex VanTrue - Replay (Coast)  138 17.9% 117 0 1
26 24 Big Jim Davis - Loving Through The Window (BJDM)  113 9.7% 103 28 1
28 25 Michael Damian - Rock My Heart (Weir Brothers) 100 2.0% 98 93  
 26 Dagny - Somebody (Little Daggers) 82 NEW 0 0 2
29 27 Armin Van Buuren & Brennan Heart w/Andreas Moe - All On Me (Armind) 82 10.8% 74 0  
 28 Rhett May - Sing For Me (Indie) 76 NEW 72 68  
 29 Kelsea Ballerini w/Halsey - The Other Girl (Black River Entertainment) 75 NEW 56 23 2
 30 Joe Bermudez w/Paloma Rush, Kastra & TwoDB - Teach Me (617) 74 NEW 0 0 2
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Western

LWP TWP Artist - Song Title (Label) TWS + - LWS PWS
1 1 Weeknd - Blinding Lights (Republic/UMG) 318 1.3% 314 318
2 2 Harry Styles - Adore You (Erskine/Columbia) 308 1.3% 304 302
3 3 Dua Lipa - Don't Start Now (Warner Music) 300 0.0% 300 298
7 4 Justin Bieber w/Quavo - Intentions (RBMG/Def Jam/UMG) 274 14.2% 240 236
4 5 Lady Gaga - Stupid Love (Interscope) 264 0.0% 264 286
5 6 Lady Gaga & Ariana Grande - Rain On Me (Interscope) 261 1.2% 258 70
6 7 Doja Cat - Say So (Kemosabe/RCA) 254 0.0% 254 252
8 8 Megan Thee Stallion - Savage (300 Entertainment) 218 0.0% 218 190
9 9 Marshmello & Halsey - Be Kind (Astralwerks/UMG) 209 0.0% 209 115
 10 Ariana Grande & Justin Bieber - Stuck With You (Def Jam/UMG) 176 18.1% 149 153

Central

LWP TWP Artist - Song Title (Label) TWS + - LWS PWS
1 1 Weeknd - Blinding Lights (Republic/UMG) 450 -10.7% 498 538
2 2 Harry Styles - Adore You (Erskine/Columbia) 449 -6.5% 478 449
3 3 Justin Bieber w/Quavo - Intentions (RBMG/Def Jam/UMG) 382 -20.2% 459 470
4 4 Andrew Reed - Strangers (Artists International)  381 -18.4% 451 400
6 5 December Rose - When We Were Young (Indie)  293 0.0% 293 293
7 6 Lady Gaga - Stupid Love (Interscope) 273 0.0% 273 273
5 7 Doja Cat - Say So (Kemosabe/RCA) 247 -22.7% 303 345
10 8 Rami 411 - Dream (Indie) 239 0.0% 239 239
9 9 Linards Zarins - I Miss You (Spinnup)  237 -5.9% 251 251
 10 Black Pontiac - November State Of Mind (Appreciated Music)  205 -3.4% 212 287

Eastern

LWP TWP Artist - Song Title (Label) TWS + - LWS PWS
1 1 Dua Lipa - Don't Start Now (Warner Music) 453 0.0% 453 454
2 2 Andrew Reed - Strangers (Artists International)  432 1.6% 425 424
5 3 Doja Cat - Say So (Kemosabe/RCA) 423 13.1% 374 374
3 4 SZA & Justin Timberlake - The Other Side (RCA/RLG) 410 -0.7% 413 392
4 5 Jerry Cherry - Miracle (Sweeter) 392 0.5% 390 390
8 6 Rachel Farris - Light Me Up (Indie) 336 10.5% 304 240
 7 Lady Gaga & Ariana Grande - Rain On Me (Interscope) 325 49.1% 218 70
6 8 Ariana Grande & Justin Bieber - Stuck With You (Def Jam/UMG) 320 5.3% 304 232
 9 Rami 411 - Dream (Indie) 316 17.9% 268 208
0 10 Katy Perry - Daisies (Capitol) 312 NEW 144 28

Songs ranked by totals. Songs are bold when gaining or remaining flat from previous week. If two songs tie in totals, the song with larger increase is placed first.
Most Added is total number of new adds reported by each station or by internal system threshold for stations. The ranking and positions are based on estimates
and should not be relied on for accuracy or representativeness. Spins Tracking System reserves the option to move songs to recurrent as neccessary. Spins
Tracking System is a service of Backstage Entertainment Group, LLC. Backstage Entertainment Group, LLC makes no representations about the reliability of
features, the Content, User Content or any other, disclaims all liability in the event of any service failure, and makes no representations regarding the amount of
time any Content or User Content will be preserved. You acknowledge any reliance on such material or systems will be at your own risk.
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https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=tyHWuWma1v8

